2151-888-272-3946     BradyID.com
D
o
t
M
at
ri
x
/
 L
as
e
r
/
 In
k
Je
t
BradyID.com
Full Material Properties on page 237.
Dot Matrix Materials - Benchtops
D
o
t
M
at
ri
x
-
B
e
n
ch
to
p
s
BRADYSLEEVE™
Heat-Shrink Wire Markers
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Approx.
Wire
Gauge
Range of Wire Dia.
Label
Width A
Inch (mm)
Label
Height B
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
Per Row
Sleeves
Per Pkg
Print
Lines/
Inch
D26 HCPS-0.4-2508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.035 (0.89) - 0.075 (1.90) 0.250 (6.35) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 8
D26 HCPS-0.9-2508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.035 (0.89) - 0.075 (1.90) 0.250 (6.35) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 8
D26 HCPS-1.9-2508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.035 (0.89) - 0.075 (1.90) 0.250 (6.35) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 8
D26 HCPS-0.4-3336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.075 (1.90) - 0.130 (3.30) 0.333 (8.46) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 6
D26 HCPS-0.9-3336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.075 (1.90) - 0.130 (3.30) 0.333 (8.46) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 6
D26 HCPS-1.9-3336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.075 (1.90) - 0.130 (3.30) 0.333 (8.38) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 6
D26 HCPS-0.4-3758-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.130 (3.30) - 0.160 (4.06) 0.375 (9.53) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 8
D26 HCPS-0.9-3758-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.130 (3.30) - 0.160 (4.06) 0.375 (9.53) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 8
D26 HCPS-1.9-3758-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.130 (3.30) - 0.160 (4.06) 0.375 (9.53) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 8
D26 HCPS-0.4-5008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.235 (5.97) 0.500 (12.70) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 6 or 8
D26 HCPS-0.9-5008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.235 (5.97) 0.500 (12.70) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 6 or 8
D26 HCPS-1.9-5008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.235 (5.97) 0.500 (12.70) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 6 or 8
D26 HCPS-0.9-6258-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 6-8 0.235 (5.97) - 0.290 (7.36) 0.625 (15.87) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 8
D26 HCPS-1.9-6258-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 6-8 0.235 (5.97) - 0.290 (7.36) 0.625 (15.87) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 8
D26 HCPS-0.9-6676-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 4-6 0.290 (7.36) - 0.335 (8.51) 0.667 (16.94) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 6
D26 HCPS-1.9-6676-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 4-6 0.290 (7.36) - 0.335 (8.51) 0.667 (16.94) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 6
D26 HCPS-0.9-7508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 2-4 0.335 (8.51) - 0.390 (9.91) 0.750 (19.05) 0.900 (22.86) 4 3,000 8
D26 HCPS-1.9-7508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 2-4 0.335 (8.51) - 0.390 (9.91) 0.750 (19.05) 1.900 (48.26) 2 1,500 8
D26 HCPS-0.9-8336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 1-2 0.390 (9.91) - 0.440 (11.17) 0.833 (21.15) 0.900 (22.86) 4 3,000 6
D26 HCPS-1.9-8336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 1-2 0.390 (9.91) - 0.440 (11.17) 0.833 (21.15) 1.900 (48.26) 2 1,500 6
D26 HCPS-0.9-1008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 00-1 0.375 (9.53) - 0.540 (13.72) 1.000 (25.40) 0.900 (22.86) 4 3,000 6 or 8
D26 HCPS-1.9-1008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 00-1 0.375 (9.53) - 0.540 (13.72) 1.000 (25.40) 1.900 (48.26) 2 1,500 6 or 8
Small Quantity Packages
D26 HSCPS-0.4-2508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.035 (0.89) - 0.075 (1.90) 0.250 (6.35) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1000 8
D26 HSCPS-0.9-2508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.035 (0.89) - 0.075 (1.90) 0.250 (6.35) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 8
D26 HSCPS-1.9-2508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.035 (0.89) - 0.075 (1.90) 0.250 (6.35) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 8
D26 HSCPS-0.4-3336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.075 (1.90) - 0.130 (3.30) 0.333 (8.46) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1000 6
D26 HSCPS-0.9-3336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.075 (1.90) - 0.130 (3.30) 0.333 (8.46) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 6
D26 HSCPS-1.9-3336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.075 (1.90) - 0.130 (3.30) 0.333 (8.38) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 6
D26 HSCPS-0.4-3758-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.130 (3.30) - 0.160 (4.06) 0.375 (9.53) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1000 8
D26 HSCPS-0.9-3758-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.130 (3.30) - 0.160 (4.06) 0.375 (9.53) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 8
D26 HSCPS-1.9-3758-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.130 (3.30) - 0.160 (4.06) 0.375 (9.53) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 8
D26 HSCPS-0.4-5008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.235 (5.97) 0.500 (12.70) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1000 6 or 8
D26 HSCPS-0.9-5008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.235 (5.97) 0.500 (12.70) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 6 or 8
D26 HSCPS-1.9-5008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.235 (5.97) 0.500 (12.70) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 6 or 8
D26 HSCPS-0.9-6258-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 6-8 0.235 (5.97) - 0.290 (7.36) 0.625 (15.87) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 8
D26 HSCPS-1.9-6258-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 6-8 0.235 (5.97) - 0.290 (7.36) 0.625 (15.87) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 8
D26 HSCPS-0.9-6676-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 4-6 0.290 (7.36) - 0.335 (8.51) 0.667 (16.94) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 6
D26 HSCPS-1.9-6676-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 4-6 0.290 (7.36) - 0.335 (8.51) 0.667 (16.94) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 6
D26 HSCPS-0.9-7508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 2-4 0.335 (8.51) - 0.390 (9.91) 0.750 (19.05) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 8
D26 HSCPS-1.9-7508-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 2-4 0.335 (8.51) - 0.390 (9.91) 0.750 (19.05) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 8
D26 HSCPS-0.9-8336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 1-2 0.390 (9.91) - 0.440 (11.17) 0.833 (21.15) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 6
D26 HSCPS-1.9-8336-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 1-2 0.390 (9.91) - 0.440 (11.17) 0.833 (21.15) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 6
D26 HSCPS-0.9-1008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 00-1 0.375 (9.53) - 0.540 (13.72) 1.000 (25.40) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 6 or 8
D26 HSCPS-1.9-1008-WT B-321 Polyolefin White 00-1 0.375 (9.53) - 0.540 (13.72) 1.000 (25.40) 1.900 (48.26) 2 250 6 or 8
Fig. D25